# Kansas Corporation Commission Oil & Gas Conservation Division

ORIGINATION FARM Must Be Typed

## WELL COMPLETION FORM WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

OPERATOR: License # 4058	API No. 15 - 083-21,590 ~0000
Name: American Warrior, Inc.	Spot Description: 60'S & 26'E of
Address 1: P. O. Box 399	sw_NW_NE_Sec. 34_ Twp. 21_s. R. 24_
Address 2:	
City: Garden City State: KS Zip: 67846 +	
Contact Person:Joe Smith	Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (620_) 275-2963	☑ NE □ NW □ SE □ SW
CONTRACTOR: License # 31548 RECEIVED	County: HODGEMAN
Name: Discovery Drilling Co. Inc.	Lease Name: EVERTON Well #: 6-34
Wellsite Geologist: Marc Downing SEP 0 4 2009	Field Name: WILDCAT
Purchaser: NCRA KCC WICHITA	Producing Formation: MISSISSIPPIAN
Designate Type of Completion:	Elevation: Ground: 2430' Kelly Bushing: 2438'
New Well Re-Entry Workover	Total Depth: 4740' Plug Back Total Depth: 4702'
Oil SWD SIOW	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at: Feet
Gas ENHR SIGW	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? ✓ Yes ☐ No
CM (Coal Bed Methane) Temp. Abd.	If yes, show depth set: 1665' Feet
Dry Other(Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc.)	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from:1665'
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows:	feet depth to: SURFACE w/ 150 sx cmt
Operator:	Drilling Fluid Management Plan
Well Name:	(Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit)
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth:	Chloride content: 14,000 ppm Fluid volume: 240 bbls
Deepening Re-perf Conv. to Enhr Conv. to SWD	Dewatering method used: EVAPORATION
Plug Back: Plug Back Total Depth	Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite:
Commingled Docket No.:	
Dual Completion Docket No.:	Operator Name:
Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.:	Lease Name: License No.:
1-20-09 1-27-09 8-14-09	Quarter Sec TwpS. R East West
Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or Recompletion Date	County: Docket No.:
Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or confidential for a period of 12 months if rectified in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist we BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 for	KCC Office Use ONLY  Letter of Confidentiality Received  If Denied, Yes Date:
20 09.	Wireline Log Received Geologist Report Received
Notary Public: WWA	UIC Distribution
Date Commission Expires: 67/04/2013	
" OFFICIAL SEA NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF A Eric Eves My Appointment Expires O	KANSAS

#### Side Two

Operator Name: Am	erican Warrior,	inc.	Lease N	Name: _t	EVERTON	Well #: <u>6-3</u>	4				
Sec. 34 Twp. 2	1 S. R. 24	East V West	County:	HOL	GEMAN						
time tool open and clo	sed, flowing and shu es if gas to surface te	d base of formations pe t-in pressures, whether st, along with final chart report.	shut-in press	sure read	ched static level,	hydrostatic pr	essures, bottom l	hole temp	erature, fluid		
Drill Stem Tests Taker		✓ Yes		<b>V</b> L	og Formation	and Datum		Sample			
Samples Sent to Geo	•	Yes No		Nam Top	e Anhydrite		Тор 1 <b>70</b> 5		Datum 733		
Cores Taken Electric Log Run (Submit Copy)		☐ Yes ☑ No ☑ Yes ☐ No		B/An HEE	hydrite BNER		1738 3960		+700 -1522		
		OMPENSATED	)R	BKC PAW	SING /NEE S-WARSAW		4008 4390 4492 4642	-1 -2	1570 1952 2054 2204		
			G RECORD	₽ Ne	<del></del>						
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Report all strings set Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	-conductor, su Weig Lbs. /	jht	ermediate, producti Setting Depth	on, etc.  Type of Cement	# Sacks Used		and Percent dditives		
SURFACE	12-1/4"	8-5/8"	23#		220'	Common	1460	3%cc	, 2%Gel		
PRODUCTION	V 7-7/8"	5-1/2"	15.5#		4743'	EA/2	175				
		ADDITIONA	I CEMENTIN	10.7.501	15535 DECODO				<u></u>		
Purpose: Perforate	Depth Top Bottom	Type of Cement	#Sacks		JEEZE RECORD	Type a	nd Percent Additives	<u> </u>			
Protect Casing Plug Back TD Plug Off Zone					٠						
					I						
Shots Per Foot		ON RECORD - Bridge Plu Footage of Each Interval Pe			Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)  Depth						
4	4660' TO 466	63'			500 GAL,	15%MC	A 1/4BPM@	900#	SAME		
						RECEIV	ED				
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				SEP 04	2009				
						CC WICI					
TUBING RECORD: 2-	Size: 3/8"	Set At: 4699'	Packer AI	l:	Linei Kun.	Yes 🗹					
Date of First, Resumed 9-2-09	Production, SWD or En	hr. Producing Me	ethod:	Flowin	g 🗹 Pumpir	ng 🔲 Gas	s Lift   Oth	ner <i>(Explain)</i>	)		
Estimated Production Per 24 Hours	Oil N/A	Bbls. Gas N/A	Mcf	Wat	er B N/A	bls.	Gas-Oil Ratio		Gravity		
DISPOSITI	ON OF GAS:		METHOD OF				PRODUCTI	ON INTER	VAL:		
Vented Solo	Used on Lease	Open Hole Other (Specify)	Perf.	Perf. Dually Comp. Commingled							



CHARGE TO:  AMERICA D  ADDRESS	WARREDR	INC
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

T	<b>ICKE</b>	T
•		

	-	-				_
Nº		1	5	6	3	9

OF
1.
1 1

Serv	ices, 1	inc.													1	1		
SERVICE LOCATIONS  1. NESS Corp.	).	WELL/PROJECT NO.		LE	ÁSE		COUNTY/PARISH			CITY			D/	ATE.	OWN	ER		
1. NESC CORY	<u> </u>	6-34	+		ع	JERTO N	HODGEMAN		Ks					2-11-09		SAME		
2	<del></del>	TICKET TYPE CON 23 SERVICE CONTROL  CONTROL  C			ا ممرا					DELIVERED TO			O	ORDER NO.				
3.		SALES   WELL TYPE	EXP	RESS IWE							120~ NO.	<u>,                                     </u>	W	VELL LOCATION				
4.		OZL		1	7698		EMENT PORT COLLAR	•						NW/JETMOREKE				
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INSTRUCT	ONS					`		<del></del>				7 300	<del></del>			
PRICE	SECONDAR'	Y REFERENCE/		ACCOUNTIN	G		DECCRIPTION .			<u> </u>				UNIT	1			
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER	roc	ACCT	DF		DESCRIPTION			QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT		
<u> </u>			1		<u> </u>	MILEAGE # 110-				30	ME			<u>_</u>	$ \infty $	150	00	
<u>4760</u>			1		ļ	PUMP CHARGE				)	208	1664	R	1200	00	1200	00	
105		·	1			PORT COURS OF	XIZIG TOOL			1	208		<u> </u>	300	00	300	00	
											1				<u> </u>		<u> </u>	
330			1			SWEET MULTE - D	dodupte ptack			150	ISK2			15	00	22 <i>5</i> 0		
276			1			FLOCELE	····· / · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			44	نعع			1	50	66	00	
<u> </u>		*	1			D-AR				2	GAL			35	00	70	00	
<u> 581</u>			1			SERVIZE CHARGE	CSMPT			178	I ISKS			1	75	306	25	
<u> </u>			1			DRAYAGE	KCC SE			17384	<u>uss</u>	260,76	m	1	<u> ১</u> ০	391	14	
			<u> </u>	<u> </u>			स त	20									<u> </u>	
								RECE			! 		 					
							H. CH.	$\overline{}$			<u>i                                     </u>	<u> </u>			i		! <b>├</b> ──	
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer her	eby acknowledg	es and	d agrees t	to		YMENT TO:			RVEY	AG	REE DECIDED	AGRE	PAGE TOT	. ]		<u>.</u>	
the terms and con	ditions on the r	everse side here	of whi	ich include	е,	REWIT PA	TIVIENT TO:		EQUIPMEN' OUT BREAK	T PERFORMED CDOWN?				17.02.10	\	4733	139	
but are not limited	d to, <b>PAYMEN</b>	IT, RELEASE, II	NDEM	<b>iNITY</b> , an	ıd				NDERSTOO OUR NEED								Ī	
LIMITED WARR	•					SWIFT SER	VICES, INC.	OUR S	SERVICE W					┪				
MUST BE SIGNED BY CO			OR TO										+-	Hodgen	nan			
START OF WORK OR DE	LIVERY OF GOOD	•					OX 466			THE EQUIPMEN D JOB				TAX	59	173	¦,25	
X						NESS CITY	', KS 67560		FACTORIL OU SATISI	FIED WITH OUR	SERVIC			1 6.4-	110		<u> </u>	
DATE SIGNED 2-11-09		TIME SIGNED		<b>X</b> A.M. <del>D P.M.</del>		785-798-2300				☐ YES ☐ NO				TOTAL		4906	164	
							The customer bereby acknow			STOMER DID NO			٠			7 100		

SWIFT OPERATOR WAVE WASAN

APPROVAL

The customer hereby acknowledges receipt of the materials and services listed on this ticket.

Thank You!

DB LO STOMER MERT		perron Tac	WELL NO.	34		LEASE	RTON	JOB TYPE COLLAR TICKET NO.  15639
HART NO.	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBLD(GAL)	PUN	PS C	PRESSURE TUBING		DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
<u></u>	1000	(SI M)	QUUE (UNE)		Ť			ON LOCATION
	, , , ,	<del></del>						
								23/8×51/2
								PORT COLLAR & 1664
				ļ				
	1035				1		1000	PSITEST CASTUG - HELD
				<u> </u>			<u>.</u>	
	1040	31/2	2	V		450		OPEN PORT COURS - INT RATE
				ļ			·	
	1045	41/4	83	1		450		MOX COMOT 150 SKS SMB 1/4# FLOCELE P/SK
			-11		-		.;	
	1110	4	5/2	1		600		DISPLACE COMEST
	1120		<u> </u>			1000		CLOSE PORT COLLAR - PST TEST - HELD
	1120		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		7605		CLUS THE CHAR TSL TEST - HERS
								CARCULATED LS SKS COMENT TO PIT
	1130	4	25		1		500	RUN 4 JTS - CORCUMPTE CLEAN
								WASH TRUCK
								PULL TOOL SEP 04 2009 TOB COMPLETE
			ļ	ļ			•	PULL TOOL SEP 114 2000
			·	ļ				KCC M//CV
	1200	<del></del> ,,		_				JOB COMPLETE ONICHITA
<del></del>				<u> </u>				
	•			<del>                                     </del>			<u> </u>	
				-	-			Land Road Date
				-	<del> </del>		· · ·	WAXIE, BLOTT, DAVE
		·			<del>                                     </del>		<del></del>	
				1	<del> </del>			
$\overline{}$								



SWIFT OPERATOR WAYE WASON

APPROVAL

CHARGE TO: AMERIZAN	WARRING INC	
ADDRESS		
CITY, STATE, ZIP CODE		

TICKET
Nº 15571

١	PAGE	OF
	1	12

Thank You!

Services, Inc.															1	ユ			
SERVICE LOCATIONS	11	WELL/PROJEC			LΕ	ASE			COUNTY/PARISH	1	STATE	СПҮ			D	ATE	OWI	IER	
. NESS CORY	KS		<u>- 3 i</u>	4		<u> </u>	UERTON		HOBGEMAN		<u> Ks</u>					1-27-09		SAME	
?	·	TICKET TYPE	CONT				. # -		RIG NAME/NO.			DELIVERED TO		0	ORDER NO.				
3.	-	SERVICE SALES WELL TYPE	1 Or	$\infty$	NSOLA							WELL PERMIT	<u>azž</u>	<i>~</i>		/ELL LOCATION			
l.		OZ	L				EUELAPMENT 5½" LONGSTRENG						NO.			IW/JETMORE KE			
REFERRAL LOCATION		INVOICE INST	RUCTIO	NS															
PRICE		Y REFERENCE/			CCOUNTIN		I		DESCRIPTION							UNIT		AMOUNT	
REFERENCE	PART	NUMBER		LOC	ACCT	DF				QTY.	U/M	QTY.	U/M	PRICE		AMOUNT			
<b>క</b> ৸≶		<del></del>		1			MILEAGE # // C	<u> </u>				30	MZ		 	7	00	210	00
<u> </u>				1			PUMP CH	YECE.					208	4744	R	1400	00	1400	<u>∞</u>
221				1		<u> </u>	MEND K	<u> </u>				2	GAL			26	00	<u>52</u>	$\infty$
281				1			MUDFLUSH					500	GAL		 	1	00	<u> 500</u>	<u>∞</u>
402				1		CRITRALIZERS						. 7	દ્ય	<u>\$1/2</u>	111	/00	00	700	00
403				1			CEMBUT BY	FEKE	<u> </u>			1.	EA		<u> </u>	300	00	300	00
404		<u>Z</u>		1			PORT COLL	NS.	TOPUT#74			1	EA	1664	FF	2300	$\infty$	2300	$\infty$
406		<u> 중</u>	留	17	) [		LATCH DOV	لرد	PLUG - BAFFLE			)	έΑ		 	260	$\infty$	260	<u>i00</u>
407		<u> </u>	0	IN IN			INSERT FU	2AT :	SHOE W/AUTO FA	al		1	EA			325	ĺ∞	325	$\infty$
			2009	VΕ									1		<u> </u>				<u> </u>
		_₹_	8												! 		_		<u> </u>
																	Ĺ		<u> </u>
LEGAL TERMS:	Customer here	eby acknow	ledges	and	agrees t	o	DEMIT	D 4.	ALCHE TO			RVEY	AGI	REE DECIDE	DIS AGRE	PAGE TOT	Δ1		
the terms and con	ditions on the r	everse side	hereof	whic	h include	е,	REWILL	PA	YMENT TO:		QUIPMEN' UT BREAK	T PERFORMED (DOWN?					47	6047	100
but are not limited	d to, <b>PAYMEN</b>	IT, RELEAS	E, INC	DEMN	<b>VITY</b> , an	id					DERSTOC								
LIMITED WARRANTY provisions.							SWIFT !	SFR	VICES, INC.	OUR SE	RVICE W				<del>                                     </del>		<sup>‡</sup> 2	4093	72
MUST BE SIGNED BY CUSTOMER OR CUSTOMER'S AGENT PRIOR TO START OF WORK OR DELIVERY OF GOODS									OX 466			THE EQUIPMEN D JOB			+-	subtot	əl	10,140	72
$O_{k} \circ O_{k} \circ O_{k}$										SATISF	ACTORIL'	Y?				Hodgem 20		0 497	81
X O O S D TIME SIGNED 19-AM:							NESS CITY, KS 67560					J SATISFIED WITH OUR SERVICE?  ☐ YES ☐ NO			7	6.4		10	1
1-27-		201	00		<b>™</b> P.M.		785-798-2300			CUS	STOMER DID NO	OT WISH					10,638	53	
														-				'	



PO Box 466 Ness City, KS 67560

## **TICKET CONTINUATION**

No. 15571

Services	. Trec.	Off: 785-798-23		AMESTRAL WARRY	DR INC	ENERIO	<b>~</b>	b-34		1-27-			
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REFERE PART NUMBER	NCE/ ACCOUNTIN	G TIME	DESCRIP	TION	2 ₩ OTY:	‡ U/M "	GTY.F	U/M 3	"UNIT " PRICE	en. 1,2	AMOUNT	72.7
32≤		1		STAYONED CEMENT		i i	SKZ				00	2275	
276				FLOCELE			USS.				ŚO		00
283		1		SALT		900				,	20	180	
284				CALSENL		8	SKA	800	LBS	30	00	240	
<b>.</b> ૧૭૮		1		CFR-1	:	100	uss			4	ঠ	450	1
290		1		O-AZ	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	2	GAL			35	00	70	00
													<u> </u>
												1	<u> </u>
						ļ <u>.</u>							<b> </b> <b>├</b> ──
		· ·				<u> </u>	j 				Ш		<u> </u>
					···								<u> </u>
						<u> </u>						<del></del>	<del> </del>
						<del>-</del>	İ				$\square$	<del></del>	<u> </u>
							 						! <del> </del>
							! 				$\vdash \vdash$		<u> </u>
				3	······································	<u> </u>	<u> </u>						
	<del></del>	·		CC V SEP	<del>}</del>		<u> </u>						<del> </del>
	·		<del>-  </del>	P 0 4 2008 WICHITA	RECEIVED						$\vdash \vdash$		<del> </del>
				# <del>2</del> 8	<del> </del>								<u> </u>
				200s	<u>a</u>	<u> </u>					$\vdash$		<u> </u>
	·					1	ļ		<u> </u>	•			<u> </u>
						<del>                                     </del>	l 						<del> </del>
-·- <u>-</u>							<u> </u>				$\left  \cdot \cdot \right $		<del> </del>
(0)	·	1		SERVICE CHARGE	<del></del>	CUBIC FEET	L	100				220	1
<u>८८२</u>				MILEAGE TOTAL WEIGHT 18294	LOADED MILES	TON MILES		175 274,	LI I		90	332	
<u> </u>				SATE	1 30			W. Connection of the			175	480	ムン
								Ċ	ONTINI	UATION TOTAL:		4093.	72

TOMER		DUTON TO	WELL NO.	>ц		SWIFT	erton	JOB TYPE, TICKET NO.
HART	TIME	RATE (BPM)	VOLUME (BBL) (GAL)	PUN	APS	PRESSUR	E (PSI)	DESCRIPTION OF OPERATION AND MATERIALS
NO.	/930	(BPM)	(BBD)(CAF)	<u> </u>	C	TUBING	CASING	
	7730						-	ON YOCUTOON
	2200							START 51/2" CASDIG IN WELL
								TD-4746 LTD SET & 4744
				ļ	REC	EIVED		70-4744 512 15,5
						LIVED		ST - 21'
		,,,,,,,	<u></u>		-	0 4 2009		CERPALIXES-1,3,5,7,9,11,73
		<u> </u>		KC(	¢и	ICHITA		CMT BSKTS - 74
								PORT COURS @ 1664 TOPT#74
	2400							DROP BALL - CARCULATE
	0033	6	12		1		500	PUMP 500 GAL MUDFLUSH
								1 3 M G G G C T TO G P C G G T
	0035	6	20		✓		500	PUMP 20 BBLS KCL-FLUSH
	0040		6/4					PLUG RH - MH (305KS - 205KS)
	००५८	14	30		./		200	
	0040				~		300	MAX CEMPUT 125 SKS EA-2 e 15,5 PPG
	००४४							DIGITY - AMUR TOO HEAW
	2056		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					RELEASE LATEH DOWN PLUG
	8200	7	0		1			DISPLACE PLUG
		7	110				8১০	
	3012	6/2	112.4				/১৯০	PLUG DOWN - POTUP CATCH ZW PLUG
- 1	20015						OK	RELEASE POZ-HELD
								WASH TRUCK
_								
	0230				$\dashv$			JOB COMPLETE

WAWE BRETT, ROB

# ALLIED CEMENTING CO., LLC. 33338

REMIT TO P.O. BOX 31 RUSSELL, KANSAS 67665

SERVICE POINT:

NESS CLEY US

			T					
DATE 1-20 -09	SEC.	TWP.	RANGE 24	C	ALLED OUT	ON LOCATION	JOB START	JOB FINISH
Eur-Ton LEASE	WELL# 6			A	< 45 No-+1	_	COUNTY	STATE
OLD OR OEV (C			_		h 1 East	_	Mougeman	1 11 5
CONTRACTOR		0.1		, ,				<b>.</b>
CONTRACTOR Y		VY KI	<u>}                                    </u>		OWNER 13	merlean u	savrior	tuc_
TYPE OF JOB SHOLE SIZE 12	<u>jurface</u> L	TD	221	<del></del>	CEMENT			
CASING SIZE &			TH 221			DDEDED 14.4		~ N
TUBING SIZE	<u> </u>	DEF			3% cc	RDERED <u>1605</u> 2% Gcl	S K COVIII	
DRILL PIPE	<del></del> ;	DEF			378 00	2/0 601		
TOOL		DEF			· · · · ·			
PRES. MAX 10	^		IIMUM 🖒	<del></del> .	COMMON	160	@ 13.65_	rial m
MEAS. LINE	<u> </u>		DE JOINT	<del></del>	POZMIX	100	_@ <i></i> @	2107 <u>.50</u>
CEMENT LEFT IN	N CSG. 15		DE JOHAI	<del></del>	GEL	.1	_@ <i>20.25</i>	-60.45
PERFS.	, ese. <b>/</b> e				CHLORIDE	6		309.00
DISPLACEMENT	13	BBL:	Displace	d			_ @ <del></del> _ @	207.00
			5 Wiopiace	446-3	ASC RECEIVED	`	_ @	
	EQUI	PMENT			· -		- <sup>@</sup>	
					SEP 0 4 200	10	_	
	CEMENTE		•		•			
	HELPER	2 est.	· w	K	(CC WICHI)	ΓΔ		
BULK TRUCK			6		<u>~</u>	<del>/</del>		
	DRIVER (	gepph.	<u> </u>				<u> </u>	<del></del>
BULK TRUCK	DDW 100			•			<u> </u>	
#	DRIVER				HANDLING	169	@ <b>2. 25</b>	380.25
					MILEAGE _		2 .10	321.80
	REM	ARKS:				•	ΤΩΤΔΙ	3305.8
Pipe on b		~~~~ \	را اه	d'an			101112	
m'x 1605x						SERVI	CF	
Displace w						SEKAI	CE	
	7.7.1							
	سىم				DEPTH OF I	OR 721	<u> </u>	
		Cemen	+ 014 c1	<u>\-cuk</u> t<				991.00
wash up R	12 Day	Cemen w N	+ 034 5	<u>ivcul</u> et<	PUMP TRUC	K CHARGE		991.00
wash up R	Cis Day	CEMEN N	12 Fig +	<u>\·cub</u> t<	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO	K CHARGE	@	
wash up R	1,5 Dan	Cemen N	+ 014 61	··cukt<	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	@ 	154.00
wash up R	1,5 Dan	Cemen N	12 Fig +	··cukt<	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE	@ 	154.00
wash up R	1,5 Dan	Cemen N	+ 014 61	··cukt<	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	@ @ @ 	154.00
wash up R	siz Dav	CELNEL	+ 014 61	··cubt<	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	@ @ @ @	154.00
wash up R	siz Dav	CELNEL	+ 014 61	··cubt<	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	@ @ @ @	154.00
wash up R	me ~ . ca.	ceneu n N	rrior Inc	<u></u>	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	@ @ @ @	154.00
CHARGE TO: A	me ~ i ca	ceneu n N	rrior Inc	<u></u>	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	@ @ @ @	154.00
CHARGE TO: A	me ~ i ca	ceneu n N	rrior Inc	<u></u>	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	—@ <b>7.00</b> —@ @ TOTAL	154.00
CHARGE TO: A	me ~ i ca	ceneu n N	rrior Inc	<u></u>	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	—@ <b>7.00</b> —@ @ TOTAL	154.00
CHARGE TO: A	me ~ i ca	ceneu n N	rrior Inc	<u></u>	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	######################################	154.00 1145.00
CHARGE TO: A	me ~ i ca	ceneu n N	rrior Inc	<u></u>	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	### ##################################	154.00 1145.00
CHARGE TO: A  STREET	STA	TE_	rrior Inc	<u></u>	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	### ##################################	154.00 1145.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET CITY To Allied Cement	me ~ \ ca.	TE	TIP	<u>··cuk</u> t<	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	TOTAL  TEQUIPMEN	154.00 114/5.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re	STA'	TE	zip_	ent	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	### ##################################	154.00 1145.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme	STA'	TELC. rent cem	ZIP	ent	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	TOTAL  TEQUIPMEN	154.00 1145.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do w	ting Co., Llequested to nter and he work as is li	LC. rent cem lper(s) to isted. Th	enting equipments assist owner of a above work were	ent	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	### ##################################	154.00 1145.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do we done to satisfaction.	sting Co., Liequested to nter and he work as is lie on and super	TE	enting equipment assist owner of owner agent	ent or was	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE TAGE	### ##################################	154.00 1145.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do we done to satisfactic contractor. I have	sting Co., Llequested to nter and he work as is lie on and super eread and under the control of	LC. rent cem lper(s) to isted. The ervision counderstan	enting equipment assist owner of owner agent defined the "GENER"	ent or was	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD _	K CHARGE	### ##################################	154.00 1145.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do we done to satisfaction.	sting Co., Llequested to nter and he work as is lie on and super eread and under the control of	LC. rent cem lper(s) to isted. The ervision counderstan	enting equipment assist owner of owner agent defined the "GENER"	ent or was	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE	K CHARGE	### ##################################	154.00 1145.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do we done to satisfactic contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	sting Co., Liequested to nter and he work as is lie on and super eread and upper property.	TE	enting equipment assist owner of owner agent and the "GENER on the reverse"	ent or was or RAL side.	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD _	PLUG & FLOAT	### ##################################	154.00 1145.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do we done to satisfactic contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	sting Co., Liequested to nter and he work as is lie on and super eread and upper property.	TE	enting equipment assist owner of owner agent and the "GENER on the reverse"	ent or was or RAL side.	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD  SALES TAX ( TOTAL CHAI	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	154.00 114/5.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do we done to satisfactic contractor. I have TERMS AND CO	sting Co., Liequested to nter and he work as is lie on and super eread and upper property.	TE	enting equipment assist owner of owner agent and the "GENER on the reverse"	ent or was or RAL side.	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE _ MANIFOLD .	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	154.00 114/5.00
CHARGE TO: A STREET  CITY  To Allied Cement You are hereby re and furnish ceme contractor to do we done to satisfactic contractor. I have	sting Co., Liequested to nter and he work as is lie on and super eread and upper property.	TE	enting equipment assist owner of owner agent and the "GENER on the reverse"	ent or was or RAL side.	PUMP TRUC EXTRA FOO' MILEAGE MANIFOLD  SALES TAX ( TOTAL CHAI	PLUG & FLOAT	TOTAL  TOTAL  TOTAL	154.00 1145.00